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Division

Councillor name

Month

Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

5

Tanni Doblanko

June

2020
$ 6,555.25
$ 1,311.05
$ 118.32
$ 7,984.62
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NAME  Tanni Doblanko MONTH Jun-20 Reme? COUNTY
e NTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET
DESCRIPTION A 5t
DATE KLMS AFTERNOON KLMS EVENING KLMS | CONVENT $
02-Jun|Governance and Priorities RAMP senior admin discussion 68 et
05-Jun|Special EMRB mtg Zoom Rural caucus call
09-Jun|Workshop ' Regular council mtg 68
11-Jun|EMRB Boar.mtg Zoom
23-Jun|MTg re Amazon/Workshop Regular council/Call re
24-Jan Edmonton Global Air Cargo/ zoom
25-Jun|edmonton Global zoom call J
30-Jun|MLA Rutherford 68.00 N
/1] A - - - i
7\ Totals 7 I 68.00 5 /26 -
4 PER DIEM TOTALS =
TAXABLE KLM /3£ {3
MANTS SIGNATURE NON-TAXABLE KLM AL
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g 4555 1--}5 s Ll e e L /35 TAXABLEKEMS: =% . [TOTAL:$ %GM.AL

@7 NON-TAXABLE:
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