

## **Monthly Summary**

Division	 5	
Councillor name	 Tanni Doblanko	
Month	June	
Year	2020	
Expenses		
Taxable salary	\$ 6,555.25	
Taxable allowance	\$ 1,311.05	
Mileage	\$ 118.32	
Conferences expenses		
Internet		
Other		
Total	\$ 7,984.62	

FOR ADMINISTRATION USE: MONTH Jun-20 NAME Tanni Doblanko MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET and the second of the second o DESCRIPTION REGULAR KLMS CONVENT OTHER KLMS KLMS **AFTERNOON** KLMS **EVENING** DATE RAMP senior admin discussion 68 02-Jun Governance and Priorities 05-Jun Special EMRB mtg Zoom Rural caucus call 09-Jun Workshop Regular council mtg 68 11-Jun EMRB Boar mtg Zoom 2 Regular council/Call re 23-Jun MTg re Amazon/Workshop 24-Jan Edmonton Global Air Cargo/ zoom 25-Jun edmonton Global zoom call 30-Jun MLA Rutherford 68,00 68.00 Totals PER DIEM TOTALS **TAXABLE KLM NON-TAXABLE KLM TAXABLE EARNINGS NON-TAXABLE EARNINGS** /36 TAXABLE KLMS: \$ .78.88. 68 NON-TAXABLE KLMS:\$ 39.44 204 KLMS SUBTOTAL \$ //8.32 \$ 6555,25 TOTAL:\$ SALARY: SALARY: MAYOR ALLOWANCE: \$ /3//.05 MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

SUBTOTAL: \$ 7866.30

DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE:

SUBTOTAL:

Milenge: 38/4m